
日本記録   3:12.54
競技No. : 35 男子 4x100m フリーリレー Ｂ決勝 学生記録   3:16.86
予選No. : 16 大会記録   3:16.86

順位 組/水路 加盟 チーム名 ヨミガナ 生年 学種 （第１泳者） 記録 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

50m 100m

1 1/4 学関東 慶應義塾大 ｹｲｵｳﾀﾞｲ 大学 51.20  3:23.13
1 鈴木　基心 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾓﾄｼ 大2 24.80 51.20 51.20 (  0.65)
2 高橋　英祐 ﾀｶﾊｼ ｴｲｽｹ 大1 24.38 51.42 1:42.62 ( +0.21)
3 藤永　直透 ﾌｼﾞﾅｶﾞ ﾅｵﾕｷ 大2 24.00 50.78 2:33.40 ( +0.27)
4 今西　慶太 ｲﾏﾆｼ ｹｲﾀ 大4 23.64 49.73 3:23.13 ( +0.20)

2 1/8 学関東 国士舘大 ｺｸｼｶﾝ 大学 51.11  3:23.69
1 森　　拓海 ﾓﾘ ﾀｸﾐ 大1 24.44 51.11 51.11 (  0.69)
2 渡邊　　諒 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾘｮｳ 大4 23.89 50.47 1:41.58 ( +0.27)
3 塩川　瑛介 ｼｵｶﾜ ｴｲｽｹ 大4 24.25 51.09 2:32.67 ( +0.09)
4 三橋　拓也 ﾐﾂﾊｼ ﾀｸﾔ 大3 24.27 51.02 3:23.69 ( +0.20)

3 1/5 学関東 青山学院大 ｱｵｶﾞｸﾀﾞｲ 大学 51.29  3:23.86
1 北島龍之介 ｷﾀｼﾞﾏ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ 大3 24.35 51.29 51.29 (  0.60)
2 新井　啓太 ｱﾗｲ ｹｲﾀ 大4 24.15 51.05 1:42.34 ( +0.28)
3 中田優一郎 ﾅｶﾀﾞ ﾕｳｲﾁﾛｳ 大3 24.77 51.13 2:33.47 ( +0.11)
4 五味　桂士 ｺﾞﾐ ｹｲｼﾞ 大4 24.31 50.39 3:23.86 ( +0.24)

4 1/6 学中部 新潟医福大 ﾆｲｶﾞﾀｲﾌｸ 大学 50.97  3:24.09
1 坂本　　樹 ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾀﾂｷ 大2 24.74 50.97 50.97 (  0.62)
2 長田　樹雄 ｵｻﾀﾞ ﾐｷｵ 大3 24.27 51.27 1:42.24 ( +0.23)
3 黒古　大樹 ｸﾛｺ ﾀﾞｲｷ 大1 24.41 51.15 2:33.39 ( +0.25)
4 熊澤　将大 ｸﾏｻﾞﾜ ｼｮｳﾀ 大3 24.44 50.70 3:24.09 ( +0.43)

5 1/3 学関東 筑波大 ﾂｸﾊﾞﾀﾞｲ 大学 51.08  3:24.48
1 岩崎　世那 ｲﾜｻｷ ｾﾅ 大3 24.59 51.08 51.08 (  0.59)
2 石川　大智 ｲｼｶﾜ ﾀﾞｲﾁ 大1 24.27 50.93 1:42.01 ( +0.17)
3 小島健太郎 ｺｼﾞﾏ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ 大4 23.87 51.15 2:33.16 ( +0.30)
4 野副　　隼 ﾉｿﾞｴ ﾊﾔﾄ 大4 24.33 51.32 3:24.48 ( +0.37)

6 1/2 学関西 大阪体育大 ﾀﾞｲﾀｲﾀﾞｲ 大学 51.14  3:24.53
1 武田　力紀 ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾘｷ 大4 24.30 51.14 51.14 (  0.70)
2 村田　勇輝 ﾑﾗﾀ ﾕｳｷ 大4 24.71 51.24 1:42.38 ( +0.15)
3 泉　　大雅 ｲｽﾞﾐ ﾀｲｶﾞ 大4 23.96 51.09 2:33.47 ( +0.07)
4 西本　憲伸 ﾆｼﾓﾄ ｹﾝｼﾝ 大4 23.96 51.06 3:24.53 ( +0.00)

7 1/1 学関東 法政大 ﾎｳｾｲﾀﾞｲ 大学 50.91  3:24.56
1 佐々木　駿 ｻｻｷ ｼｭﾝ 大3 24.45 50.91 50.91 (  0.64)
2 三浦　颯太 ﾐｳﾗ ｿｳﾀ 大2 24.33 51.49 1:42.40 ( +0.19)
3 竹鼻　涼太 ﾀｹﾊﾅ ﾘｮｳﾀ 大1 24.22 51.07 2:33.47 ( +0.36)
4 石橋　怜悟 ｲｼﾊﾞｼ ﾚｲｺﾞ 大4 24.80 51.09 3:24.56 ( +0.46)

8 1/7 学関東 神奈川大 ｶﾅｶﾞﾜﾀﾞｲ 大学 51.34  3:25.94
1 岩立　健太 ｲﾜﾀﾃ ｹﾝﾀ 大2 24.73 51.34 51.34 (  0.62)
2 佐藤　貴道 ｻﾄｳ ﾀｶﾐﾁ 大2 24.43 51.11 1:42.45 ( +0.24)
3 角　　俊介 ｽﾐ ｼｭﾝｽｹ 大4 24.25 51.12 2:33.57 ( +0.29)
4 伊藤　康太 ｲﾄｳ ｺｳﾀ 大1 24.46 52.37 3:25.94 ( +0.21)
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